‘Essential reading’

‘A practical, science-backed guide to looking inward and
livingintentionally’ Arianna Huffington, author of Thrive

EMOTIONAL
AGILITY

o Skt o
@ ) inWorkandLife £ @
)o elofe)e
HNAaADYROL
e\eo)susanoavinl e

. z Susan Cain, author of Quiet | . ‘

M
m y



dninveann uninedudoddnmi

bibS5L068 9
O1252%193%
1225%3 Lem

Emotional Agility

- Get Unstuck, Embrace Change,
and Thrive in Work and Life

A
5

SUSAN DAVID

AL AL S i
¥ s

PEERN G LN SHETISE B
AN IMPRINT OF

PENGUIN BOOKS



L

>

® oo

e

I0.

1 0,

Contents

. Rigidity to Agility

Hooked

Trying to Unhook

Showing Up

Stepping Out

Walking Your Why

Moving On: The Tiny Tweaks Principle
Moving On: The See-Saw Principle
Emotional Agility at Work

Raising Emotionally Agile Children

Conclusion: Becoming Real

Acknowledgements
Endnotes

15
40
61
85

109

159
186

213

236

239
243



	20220408132752734_0001
	20220408132808996_0001
	20220408132823477_0001

