

สำนักหอสมุด มหาวิทยาลัยเชียงใหม่

616560632 012527178 122533606

## **Emotional Agility**

Get Unstuck, Embrace Change, and Thrive in Work and Life

## SUSAN DAVID





PENGUIN LIFE

ANIMPRINTOF
PENGUIN BOOKS

## Contents

I.	Rigidity to Agility	I
2.	Hooked	15
3.	Trying to Unhook	40
4.	Showing Up	61
5.	Stepping Out	85
6.	Walking Your Why	109
7-	Moving On: The Tiny Tweaks Principle	131
8.	Moving On: The See-Saw Principle	159
9.	Emotional Agility at Work	186
0.	Raising Emotionally Agile Children	213
II.	Conclusion: Becoming Real	236
Acknowledgements		239
Endnotes		243